PRODUCT CATALOG
The ability to do work and verify its accuracy at the same time.
2 SMAC Moving Coil Actuators
COMPANY  |  ABOUT US
SMAC Corporate Headquarters and Factory
LCA series Linearl Actuators
E
l

AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
10
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Number Examples
CBL35C-010-75-1-F3
CBL35 series electric cylinder with built-in
controller,	10mm	stroke,	48volt	single	phase,	5
micron encoder, single coil, female shaft end, and
flying lead
LCA25-200-31-6-F3
LCA25 series linear actuator, 200mm stroke,
48volt	multi	phase,	1	micron	encoder,	6-coil,
female shaft end, and flying lead
Notes
• Series	will	not	have	leading	zeros	(e.g.	CBL35)
• Stroke	must	include	zeros	(e.g.	050)
• Spring	must	be	specified	as	full	return	or
counter balance, payload and orientation
(vertical or horizontal). Mod number will be
assigned for non-standard spring specification.
MODC V
Model
CBL
Electric CylindersCBR
CTL
LCA
Linear Actuators
LCB
LBL
LAL
LBR
Linear Rotary ActuatorsLCR
LAR
LCS
Linear Slides
LBS
SLA
LAS
GRP Grippers
LXY XY Stages
MLA
Gaging Actuators
MSA
Built-In Controller
C
Option available for CBL,
LCA, LCB, and LBL
Vacuum
V
Vacuum through the shaft or
on the shaft
Modification
MOD
Mod number for custom modification or
IP	protection	option
Voltage
1 24VDC	Multi	Phase
3 48VDC	Multi	Phase
5 24VDC	Single	Phase
7 48VDC	Single	Phase
Number of Coil
1 1 Coil
2 2 Coils
3 3 Coils
6 6	Coils
12 12 Coils
Spring
S Spring
SA 0g payload, vertical, full return
SB 50g payload, vertical, full return
SC 100g payload, vertical, full return
SD 0g payload, vertical, counter balance
SE 50g payload, vertical, counter balance

e
s
o
lu
ti
o
n
Ve
lo
ci
ty
*
[rp
m
]
CBL35-010-55-1 24 Ø35x96 10 15 6 9 1.5 0.04 0.45 n/a
CBL35-010-75-1 48 Ø35x96 10 22 8.8 13.4 1.6 0.04 0.45 n/a
CBL35-015-55-1 24 Ø35x101 15 10 4 7 1.5 0.06 0.5 n/a
CBL35-015-75-1 48 Ø35x101 15 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.5 n/a
CBL35-025-55-1 24 Ø35x111 25 8.5 3.4 5.8 1.5 0.06 0.6 n/a
CBL35-025-75-1 48 Ø35x111 25 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.6 n/a
CBL50-010-55-1 24 Ø50x123 10 33 13 22 1.5 0.14 1.14 n/a
CBL50-010-55-2 24 Ø50x166 10 49 19 16 3 0.21 1.7 n/a
CBL50-010-75-1 48 Ø50x123 10 40 16 26 1.5 0.14 1.14 n/a
CBL50-010-75-2 48 Ø50x166 10 100 40 33 3 0.21 1.7 n/a
CBL50-025-55-1 24 Ø50x138 25 23 9 15 1.5 0.15 1.3 n/a
CBL50-025-55-2 24 Ø50x203 25 40 16 13 3 0.24 2.1 n/a
CBL50-025-75-1 48 Ø50x138 25 40 16 26 1.5 0.15 1.3 n/a
CBL50-025-75-2 48 Ø50x203 25 70 28 23 3 0.24 2.1 n/a
CTL50-010-75-2 48 Ø48x160 10 47 18 12.7 3 0.19 1.1 n/a
CTL70-010-75-2 48 Ø70x190 10 190 76 21 9 0.35 3 n/a
CBR100-050-35-12 48 Ø101.5x360 50 85 34 22 4 1.6 7.2 3.9 7.67:1 2K 300
CBR100-100-35-12 48 Ø101.5x400 100 85 34 22 4 1.7 8.5 3.9 7.67:1 2K 300

a
s
s
[k
g
]
W
e
ig
h
t
 [
k
g
]
CBL35C-010-55-1 24 Ø35x135 10 15 6 9 1.5 0.04 0.52
CBL35C-010-75-1 48 Ø35x135 10 22 8.8 13.4 1.6 0.04 0.52
CBL35C-015-55-1 24 Ø35x140 15 10 4 7 1.5 0.06 0.57
CBL35C-015-75-1 48 Ø35x140 15 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.57
CBL35C-025-55-1 24 Ø35x150 25 8.5 3.4 5.8 1.5 0.06 0.67
CBL35C-025-75-1 48 Ø35x150 25 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.67
CBL50C-010-55-1 24 Ø50x177.5 10 33 13 22 1.5 0.14 1.29
CBL50C-010-55-2 24 Ø50x220.5 10 49 19 16 3 0.21 1.8
CBL50C-010-75-1 48 Ø50x177.5 10 40 16 26 1.5 0.14 1.29
CBL50C-010-75-2 48 Ø50x220.5 10 100 40 33 3 0.21 1.8
CBL50C-025-55-1 24 Ø50x192.5 25 23 9 15 1.5 0.15 1.38
CBL50C-025-55-2 24 Ø50x258 25 40 16 13 3 0.24 2.25
CBL50C-025-75-1 48 Ø50x192.5 25 40 16 26 1.5 0.15 1.38
CBL50C-025-75-2 48 Ø50x255.5 25 70 28 23 3 0.24 2.25
NOTE: For	any	SMAC	Moving	Coil	Actuators,	the	maximum	recommended	continuous	duty	current	is	600mA	supplied	to	the	actuator	over	a
1 second period. For anything beyond this in terms of current draw or time please consult the factory. We manufacture actuators to suit our
customers’	requirements.	Please	call	us	if	you	do	not	find	the	right	actuator	in	this	list.
A complete self-contained unit, suggested for